
3401 College Blvd, Suite 250
Leawood, Kansas 66211

(913) 648-1188
MX: (913) 648-8844

Property M anagement .L eas i ng & Brokerage Services

TO:

FROM:

DATE:

RE:

MEADOWS OF AUTUMN RIDGE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

THE TIEHEN GROUP / JOHN CLOCK

MARCH 14,2011

JANUARY 3 I, 2071 F'INANCIALS

Enclosed are the financials. A review follows:

Income
Total Income year-to-date was $18,825. This was $7,825 more than anticipated.

Expenses
Administrative
Expenses were $57 under budget.

Service Contracts
There were no charges.

Repairs & Maintenance
There were no charges.

Uti l i t ies
No charges were received.

In summary, Total Expenses year-to-date was $1,268. This was $122 less than
anticipated. Net Income year-to-date was $77,557. This was $7,947 more than
anticipated.
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AUTI'MN RTDGE

Income Statement
FOR MONTH ENDING .JAIVUARY 3L, 2OLI

EURRENT PERIOD YEAR TO DATE
* * INCOME* *

DUES INEOME

Dues Ineome
Old  Outs tand ing  Beg

TOTAL DUES TNEOME

REIMBURSEMENTS

FEES COLLEETED

NSF Fees

TOTAL FEES EOLLECTED

MISEELLAI{EOUS INEOME

Bal  I

**TOTAL INCOME**

**oPERATING EXPENSES**

ADMINI STRATIVE EXPENSES

Pstg  / copLes /ck  Run
Management Fees
Misce l laneous  Admin

TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXP

SERVICE CONTRACTS

REPAIRS A}ID I{AINTENAIVCE

UTIL IT IES

L 8 , 7  5 0 . 0 0
5 0 . 0 0

t 8 , 7  5 0 . 0 0
5 0 . 0 0

19 ,  800 .  00 l _ 8 ,  8 0 0 .  0 0

25 .00 25 .00

25 .00 25 .00

1 8 , 8 2 5 . 0 0

L37  . 7  0
L ,L25 .00

5 .00

L 8 , 8 2 5 . 0 0

L37  .7  0
t , L25 .00

5 .00

L , 2 6 7  . ' 7  0 L , 2 6 ' 7  . 7  0



AUTI'MN RIDGE

Income Statement
FOR MONTH ENDING .IAIVUARY 3L, 2OLL

CURRENT PERIOD YEAR TO DATE

TAXES AI{D INSURANEE

MISCELLAI{EOUS EXPENSES

T O T A L  O P E R A T I N G  E X p  $  I , 2 6 7  . 7  0  $  t , 2 6 7  . 7  0

NON. OPERATING EXPENSES

* * T o T A L  E X P E N S E S * *  $  L , 2 6 ' 7  . 7  0  $  L , 2 6 7  . 7  0

* *NET INCOME*'r $  L 7 , 5 5 7 . 3 0  $  t 7 , 5 5 7 . 3 0



AUTT'MN RIDGE

BALAI{EE SHEET
,IAMARY 3l , ,  20].L

OPERATING ACEOUNTS

Operat ing Account
Oper Acct-Prev ious Mgmt

TOTAL CASH AEEOI'NTS

ACEOI'NTS RECETVABLE

FIXED ASSETS

OTHER ASSETS

**TOTAL ASSETS**

$  L 7 , 4 5 7 . 3 0
2 5  , 5 L 0  . 4 ' 7

$  4 2 , 9 6 7  . 7 7

$  4 2 , 9 6 7 . ' 7 7



AUTI'MN RIDGE

BALATIEE SHEET
.fAfiIUARY 3L, , 20Ll

* * L T A B T L I T I E S * *

CURRENT LIABILITIES

P r e p a i d  A s s e s s m e n t s  3 0 0 . 0 0

TOTAL EURRENT LIABILITIES

LONG TERM LIABILITIES

**TOTAL L IABIL IT IES**

Current Earnj-ngs
Reta ined Earn ings

**TOTAL EQUTTY**

**TOTAL LIAB & EQUITY**

*  *EQUITY* *

t 7 , 5 5 7 . 3 0
2 5  ,  L L 9  . 4 7

$  3 0 0 . 0 0

$  300 .00

$  4 2 , 6 6 ' 7 . ' , 1 7

$  4 2  ,  9 6 ' , 7  . 7 7



AUTI'MN RTDGE

Budget Comparison Report,

FOR MONrH ENDTNG .tAl{UARy 3L, 2011

CI'RRENT BI'DGET CI'RRENT ACTUAIJ CI'RR. VARIAIVCE PERqNT YTD BTIDGET YTD ACTUAI YTD VARIA}ICE PERCNT

1 7 ,  o o o

0

L 8 , 7 5 0

5 0

L , 7 5 0

5 0

L 7 , 0 0 0

U

1 . 8 , 7 5 0

5 0

1 0

***
L , 7 5 0  L 0

5 0  * * *

* * INCOI,IE* *

DUES INCOME

Dues Iacome

OId  Outs tand ing  Beg Ba l

TOTAL DUES INCOME

REIMBI'RSEMENTS

FEES EOLLECTED

NSF Fees

1 7 , 0 0 0 L 8 ,  8 0 0 1 7 ,  0 0 0 1 8 ,  8 0 0 1 , 8 0 01 , 8 0 0 1.1

TOTAI FEES COLLECTED

MISCELI.ANEOUS INCOME

2 52 5

**TOTA! INCOME** 1 7 , 0 0 0

200

L ,  r25

0

1 8 , 8 2 5

1 3 8

L ,  L 2 5

5

L , 8 2 5 1 7 ,  0 0 0

2 0 0

7 ,  I25

0

L 8 , 8 2 5

1 3 8

L ,  L 2 5

5

I , 8 2 5

62  31 .

0 0

( 5 )  * * *

62  31_

0 0

( 5 )  * * *

*  *oPERATTNG EXPENSES* *

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES

P s t g / C o p i e s / C k  R u n

MaDagement  Pees

M i . s c e l l - a n e o u s  A d m i n

'IOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXP

SERVIEE EOMTRACTS

REPAIRS A}ID I.TAINTSNANCE

U T I I J T T I E S

L , 3 2 5 I , 2 5 8 1 , , 3 2 5 1 , 2 5 8



AUTI'MN RIDGE

Budget, Comparison Report

FOR MONTH EITDING ,JA}IUARY 3]., 2011

EI'RRE}flT BUDGET CIIRRENT ACTI'AI CI'RR. VARIA}ICE PERCNT

4 0  0  4 0  1 0 0

2 5  0  2 5  1 0 0

YTD BI'DGET YTD ACTUAIJ YTD VARIA}TCE PERC!{'T

0  4 0  1 . 0 0

0  2 5  1 . 0 0

4 0

2 5

E l e c t r i c

Water  &  Sewer

TOTAL IITILITIES

TAI(ES AI.ID INSITRANCE

MISCELI.ANEOI'S EXPENSES

5 56 5 1 0 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXP

NON-OPERATING EXPE}ISES

1 . , 3 9 0 r , 2 5 8 1 , 3 9 0 L  , 2 6 8 I22

r * T O T A L  E X P E N S E S * *

**NET INCOI{E**

r . , 3 9 0 L , 2 6 8 1 , 3 9 0 r , 2 6 8 L 2 2

1 5 , 6 L 0 L 7  , 5 5 7 t , 9 4 7 1 5 , 5 1 0 L '7  ,557 L ,  9 4 7


